



## Williams Street and Brink Street Sidewalk Rehabilitation Bid Results

May 12, 2009

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	B & G Services		Boller Construction		Schroeder & Schroeder		Globe Construction		Landmark	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	4562	\$ 1.85	\$ 8,439.70	\$ 3.27	\$ 14,917.74	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,562.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,124.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 11,176.90
2	Brick Paver Removal	S.F.	5255	\$ 1.85	\$ 9,721.75	\$ 1.63	\$ 8,565.65	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,255.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,941.25	\$ 2.50	\$ 13,137.50
3	5" P.C.C. Sidewalk	S.F.	2490	\$ 7.45	\$ 18,550.50	\$ 6.23	\$ 15,512.70	\$ 5.75	\$ 14,317.50	\$ 9.25	\$ 23,032.50	\$ 6.65	\$ 16,558.50
4	8" P.C.C. Approach / Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	882	\$ 1.85	\$ 1,631.70	\$ 3.81	\$ 3,360.42	\$ 1.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,323.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 2,249.10
5	8" P.C.C. Approach / Sidewalk	S.F.	882	\$ 8.35	\$ 7,364.70	\$ 6.02	\$ 5,309.64	\$ 6.50	\$ 5,733.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,938.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 6,923.70
6	Concrete Unit Pavers	S.F.	7327	\$ 6.75	\$ 49,457.25	\$ 7.36	\$ 53,926.72	\$ 8.50	\$ 62,279.50	\$ 8.60	\$ 63,012.20	\$ 7.35	\$ 53,853.45
7	Tree Grate Barrier (City supplied grate and frame)	EA	10	\$ 835.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 391.60	\$ 3,916.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 8,850.00
8	Caulk	L.F.	200	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 5.35	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4.63	\$ 926.00
<b>Totals</b>					<b>\$ 105,615.60</b>	<b>\$ 106,578.87</b>		<b>\$ 107,529.00</b>	<b>\$ 111,570.95</b>		<b>\$ 113,675.15</b>		



## Williams Street and Brink Street Sidewalk Rehabilitation Bid Results

May 12, 2009

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Meridian		Alliance		Carrera Concrete		Copenhaver		Crescent Valley	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	4562	\$ 1.81	\$ 8,257.22	\$ 2.85	\$ 13,001.70	\$ 2.76	\$ 12,591.12	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,124.00	\$ 3.92	\$ 17,883.04
2	Brick Paver Removal	S.F.	5255	\$ 1.87	\$ 9,826.85	\$ 3.80	\$ 19,969.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,765.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,510.00	\$ 2.48	\$ 13,032.40
3	5" P.C.C. Sidewalk	S.F.	2490	\$ 6.06	\$ 15,089.40	\$ 6.55	\$ 16,309.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,205.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,940.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 24,402.00
4	8" P.C.C. Approach / Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	882	\$ 1.91	\$ 1,684.62	\$ 5.25	\$ 4,630.50	\$ 2.76	\$ 2,434.32	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,174.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,292.00
5	8" P.C.C. Approach / Sidewalk	S.F.	882	\$ 8.50	\$ 7,497.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 6,747.30	\$ 5.10	\$ 4,498.20	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,174.00	\$ 9.95	\$ 8,775.90
6	Concrete Unit Pavers	S.F.	7327	\$ 9.00	\$ 65,943.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 47,625.50	\$ 9.75	\$ 71,438.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 73,270.00	\$ 9.04	\$ 66,236.08
7	Tree Grate Barrier (City supplied grate and frame)	EA	10	\$ 582.00	\$ 5,820.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
8	Caulk	L.F.	200	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00
<b>Totals</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>114,318.09</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>119,583.50</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>123,331.89</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>123,692.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>139,921.42</b>